COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference		LOCAL GOVERNMENT DEVELOPMENT) A PLANNING I	REGISTER REFERENCE					
1. LOCATION	PLANNING REGISTER WB. 1285.							
	21, Fortfield Avenue, Terenure.							
2. PROPOSAL	Extension and garage conversion.							
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE	Date Received	Date Furti (a) Requested		ner Particulars (b) Received			
	Р.	20/8/1981	1 2	***************************************	2			
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Mr. Anthony O'Hara. Address 288, Orwell Park, Templeogue.							
5. APPLICANT	Name Mrs. A. Magahran. Address 21, Fortfield Ave., Terenure.							
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PB/1473/81			Notified 19th Oct., 1981				
	Date 19th Oct., 1981			Effect To grant permission,				
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. PBD/694/81			Notified 12th Dec., 1981				
	Date 12th Dec., 1981			Effect Permission granted,				
8. APPEAL	Notified			Decision				
	Туре			Effect				
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of			Decision				
	application			Effect				
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register							
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in E	Inforcement Register						
12. PURCHASE NOTICE								
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT								
14.			**************************************	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
15.			· ·					
Prepared by	i			*************************************				
	<u> </u>	Co. Acets Receipt No.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				

Fingal Agencies - Dublin 3.

PBD/694/81 DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCI

Tel. 724755 (Ext. 262/264)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT **DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL** IRISH LIFE CENTRE LOWER ABBEY STREET **DUBLIN 1**

Notification of Grant of Permission/Approv語編集製業 Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 & 1976

To: -	Hrs. & Manahran,	Decision	Order	98/1473/61	19.10.81		
	21 Fortfield Ave.,	Register Reference No.					
4.444.	Terenuze,	_					
******	DUBLIK 6.		Application Received on				
*****	cant	Applicat	tion Received				
Applic	cant						
A PE	RMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development of	described l	oelow subjec	t to the undermention	ed conditions.		
	extension and garage conversi	ion wi	21 Fex	triald Ave.,	Terenuse.		
	***************************************	**************	******************				
UBJE	CT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					
	CONDITIONS	RI	ASONS FO	R CONDITIONS	·		
1.	Subject to the conditions of this permission, that the developm be carried out and completed strictly in accordance with the pland specification lodged with the application.		accordan	re that the developmence with the permissi	on, and that		
2.	That before development commences approval under the Build Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approval observed in the development.	-		to comply with the San 78 — 1964.	itary Services		
3.	That the entire premises be used as a single dwelling unit.	3	I. To preve	nt unauthorised develo	pment.		
4.	That all external finishes harmonise in colour and texture w	rith 4	. In the in	terest of visual amenity	'.		
i 1	the existing premises. That the proposed structure be do noted to an armount of the adjoining proposty save with an armount of the adjoining proposty as	n the	146	the interest ntimi mmenity	-		
Signed	on behalf of the Dublin County Council:		incipal Offic		EC 1981		
*		Date:	***************	U	₽4 1981		